Waveguide-to-waveguide adapters
Waveguide-to-waveguide adapters are designed to connect waveguide devices with var-
ious cross-sections and flange types. The adapters are made of aluminum alloy and nick-
el plated. Machining quality of waveguide flanges in combination with geometrical param-
eters of the waveguide provide low loss and reflection level, high stability of microwave
characteristics and absence of energy loss in flanged connection.
Resistance to external influences
Mechanical influences

range
(guaranteed
value),
GHz
Frequency
range
(extended
value) *,
GHz
VSWR,
max
Insertion
loss, dB, max
Fig.
Flange A Flange B
PVV1-28.5×12.6-WR112 28.5×12.6
28,499×12,624
(UG-51/U)
45 6,85…9,93 6,57…9,99 1,02 0,15 1
PVV1-23×10-WR90 23×10
22,860×10,160
(UG-39/U)
40 8,2…12,05 8,15…12,5 1,02 0,15 1
PVV1-23×10-23×5 23×10 23×5 100 9…11 8,15…12,05 1,09 0,2 2
PVV1-23×10-23×3 23×10 23×3 150 9…11 8,15…12,05 1,11 0,2 2
PVV1-23×10-23×2 23×10 23×2 150 9…11 8,15…12,05 1,16 0,2 2
PVV1-16×8-WR62 16×8
15,799×7,899
(UG-419/U)
35 12,05…17,44 11,9…18 1,02 0,15 1
PVV1-19×9.5-WR75 19×9.5
19,05×9,525
(UBR120)
40 9,93…14,71 9,84…15 1,03 0,15 1
PVV1-11×5.5-WR42 11×5.5
10,668×4,318
(UG-595/U)
39 17,6…25,95 17,44…26,7 1,04 0,15 1
PVV1-7.2×3.4-WR28 7.2×3.4
7,112×3,556
(UG-599/U)
27 26,3…37,5 25,95…40 1,02 0,15 1
PVV1-5.2×2.6-WR22 5.2×2.6
5,690×2,845
(UG-383/U)
27,7 37,5…50,1 32,9…53,57 1,03 0,2 3
PVV1-5.2×2.6Sh-WR22 5.2×2.6
5,690×2,845
(UG-383/U)
27,7 37,5…50,1 32,9…53,57 1,03 0,2 4
PVV1-4.4×2.2-WR19 4.4×2.2
4,775×2,388
(UG-383/U mod)
40 44,09…59,2 39,2…63,79 1,04 0,2 3
PVV1-4.4×2.2Sh-WR19 4.4×2.2
4,775×2,388
(UG-383/U mod)
40 44,09…59,2 39,2…63,79 1,04 0,2 4
PVV1-3.6×1.8-WR15 3.6×1.8
3,759×1,88
(UG-385/U)
30 53,57…75,8 49,8…78,33 1,1 0,3 3
PVV1-3.6×1.8Sh-WR15 3.6×1.8